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The Executive Committee of the College of Physicians and Surgeons directs that, pursuant to section 47.6 
of The Medical Profession Act, 1981, the Discipline Committee hear the following charges against Dr. 
Oladayo Oladipo, namely: 

 
2. You Dr. Oladayo Oladipo are guilty of unbecoming, improper, unprofessional or discreditable 

conduct contrary to the provisions of Section 46(o) and/or section 46(p) of The Medical 
Profession Act, 1981, SS 1980-81, c M-10.1 and/or Bylaw 8.1(b)(xvii)  and/or paragraph 52 of the 
Code of Ethics contained in Bylaw 7.1 of the Regulatory Bylaws of the College of Physicians and 
Surgeons of Saskatchewan, particulars whereof are that in the course of your professional 
practice in Regina you engaged in inappropriate conversation with and inappropriate touching 
of a co-worker. 

The evidence that will be led in support of this charge will include some or all of the following: 

a) On one occasion during 2015 or 2016, you were working at the Pasqua Hospital with a 
hospital employee named in this charge as Co-worker #2. 

b) You approached Co-worker #2 as she was standing at a monitor and you kissed her on the 
right cheek. 

c) You then left without saying anything to Co-worker #2. 
d) On or about November 10, 2018, you asked Co-worker #2 and another colleague whether 

they were ticklish. 
e) You then attempted to tickle Co-worker #2 and touched her on her side or hip. 

Date Charge(s) Laid: January 14, 2020  
Hearing: Oct 7-8, 2020 T    
Charge(s): Unprofessional Conduct   
Outcome Date: June 18, 2021 T    

  


	Charges

